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PARRA GIL, JUAN JESUS ***7529** 100,000 1 --

CUENCA ROBLES, JOSE ***6809** 100,000 2 --

MARTINEZ ALBIOL, JOSE MARIA ***7492** 100,000 3 --

CAMPOS HEREDIA, JOSE MIGUEL ***2909** 100,000 4 --

IZQUIERDO AMARUCH, OLIVER ***6608** 100,000 5 --

TAVIRA SORIANO, JUAN FRANCISCO ***9131** 100,000 6 --

CABALLERO SANCHEZ, JOSE ***9524** 100,000 7 --

MONTORO GONZALEZ, AGONEY ***2181** 100,000 8 --

ESPILDORA HIDALGO, FERNANDO ***7832** 100,000 9 --

MEGÍAS PÉREZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO ***9262** 100,000 10 --

DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, GUSTAVO ***6542** 100,000 11 --

GARCIA ADAN, EUFEMIO ***9810** 100,000 12 --

MEDINA ARJONA, JUAN MANUEL ***3355** 100,000 13 --

SORIA MIRON, JOSE CARLOS ***1521** 100,000 14 --

GARCIA ONDOÑO, FRANCISCO ***1647** 100,000 15 --

HERRERA DIAZ, FRANCISCO ***7558** 100,000 16 --

LARA GARCIA, ALVARO ***7919** 100,000 17 --

TORRALBO DIAZ, BERNARDO ***5656** 100,000 18 --

DELGADO FERRER, FIDEL ***1871** 100,000 19 --

GOMEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS ***0383** 100,000 20 --

ROBLES MONTERO, FRANCISCO ***3148** 100,000 21 --

MARTÍNEZ VILLALTA, MÓNICA SANDRA ***3759** 100,000 22 --

MAYORGA GARCIA, SEBASTIAN ***2445** 100,000 23 --

VALDIVIA GALLARDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***5128** 99,400 24 --

ESTEBAN GARRIDO, ANTONIO ANGEL ***2243** 98,014 25 --

GONZALEZ DELGADO, JOSE ANTONIO ***2648** 96,708 26 --

LUCENA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ANTONIO ***7145** 94,714 27 --

FUENTES CARRETERO, JULIAN MANUEL ***6534** 93,812 28 --

PARRA GIL, JOSE ANTONIO ***7731** 93,516 29 --

PLEGUEZUELOS GÓMEZ, RODRIGO ***6262** 93,438 30 --

FORTES MILLAN, RAFAEL ***7125** 92,782 31 --

MORILLAS CEJUDO, RICARDO JAVIER ***5217** 92,186 32 --

MURILLO ARROYO, IVAN ***3693** 90,696 33 --

GONZALEZ LEON, ANTONIO ***6667** 90,138 34 --

MEGIAS PUERTA, FRANCISCO ***9453** 89,788 35 --
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GARCIA RUBIA, RAFAEL ***8809** 86,466 36 --

MARTIN FLORIDO, DAVID ***3344** 84,918 37 --

GIL MERINO, PEDRO IGNACIO ***3200** 84,002 38 --

SANCHEZ ROMAN, ANTONIO ***7614** 80,490 39 --

FORNELL PUERTAS, SALVADOR ***9649** 79,580 40 --

LLAMAS HINOJO, MANUEL JESUS ***1359** 78,136 41 --

SEGARRA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO ***7108** 77,556 42 --

QUEIRUGA JIMÉNEZ, ELENA ***6281** 75,552 43 --

LUCAS ALONSO, DAVID ***3080** 75,490 44 --

ALVAREZ DIAZ, JERONIMO ***2452** 75,142 45 --

GALLEGO ROBLES, SANTIAGO ***8170** 74,272 46 --

BRAVO ALCAIDE, SAGRARIO ***8543** 73,982 47 --

CABEZAS HERNANDEZ, CELESTINO ***0552** 73,372 48 --

LASTRES GUERRERO, JUAN ANTONIO ***9771** 72,312 49 --

SANCHEZ BRAZA, MIGUEL ANGEL ***5490** 71,748 50 --

TAVIRA GARRIDO, PASCUAL ***0085** 71,704 51 --

REDONDO TINOCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***0835** 71,394 52 --

ROMERO GARRIDO, JUAN ***3334** 71,346 53 --

PABLOS TORRES, MARCO ANTONIO ***0288** 70,892 54 --

OLMO LLAMAS, JOSE MIGUEL ***1350** 70,828 55 --

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS ***2411** 70,772 56 --

GONZALEZ PULIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***4727** 70,698 57 --

MEDINA MORA, MIGUEL JESUS ***9511** 70,696 58 --

VELASCO RODRIGUEZ, BARTOLOME ***4832** 70,648 59 --

GARCIA BERMEJO, FRANCISCO ANTONIO ***0821** 70,564 60 --

ALVAREZ MARIN, ANTONIO ***3990** 70,296 61 --

GARCIA NAVAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1831** 70,156 62 --

VILAR GIL, FELIPE ***9383** 70,088 63 --

MARIN LOPERA, JOSE ANTONIO ***4003** 69,932 64 --

BARRANCO MEDINA, SERAFIN ***5156** 69,880 65 --

CABEZA RUANO, JORGE MARIA ***4758** 69,762 66 --

CORCHERO DIAZ, FRANCISCO ***1763** 69,562 67 --

ALCONCHEL GONZALEZ, EMILIO ***7089** 69,520 68 --

SAORIN BERNAL, VICTOR MANUEL ***0235** 69,482 69 --

MACHO DURAN, JOSE MANUEL ***7693** 69,158 70 --
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GALLARDO LUQUE, JOSE CARLOS ***7324** 68,962 71 --

ROMERO ODERO, ALEJANDRO ***4020** 68,932 72 --

CASTILLO BRIGIDO, JOSÉ MARÍA ***2946** 68,800 73 --

GONZÁLEZ CORRALES, ISMAEL ***3751** 68,756 74 --

NUÑEZ MEDINA, JOSE MARIA ***9442** 68,524 75 --

MESONES BONILLO, RAFAEL ANGEL ***8580** 68,392 76 --

FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA, ALFONSO JESUS ***6680** 68,310 77 --

GALIANO ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO ***2152** 68,280 78 --

GARCIA ALCALDE, MIGUEL ***3507** 68,276 79 --

FERNANDEZ FRANCO, MANUEL ***6671** 67,972 80 --

GOMEZ AGUILAR, JOSE ANTONIO ***7357** 67,720 81 --

MARIN MORALES, PABLO ***2354** 67,692 82 --

LOPEZ AVILES, RAMON ***7144** 67,684 83 --

GOMEZ GARCIA, ANA MARIA ***4418** 67,650 84 --

SALAS MÉNDEZ, FRANCISCO ***2834** 67,236 85 --

SOTO TORRES, JOSE CARLOS ***9850** 67,182 86 --

TORRES SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***6945** 66,988 87 --

DEL REAL CRUZ, ANDRES ***0207** 66,676 88 --

CHINCHILLA LORENTE, MARCOS YERAY ***1359** 66,382 89 --

ELENA MORENO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***3873** 65,878 90 --

LOPEZ ROSADO, JORGE ***9529** 65,704 91 --

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***9693** 65,508 92 --

HORNILLO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***5968** 65,502 93 --

JIMENEZ SOTO, CARMELO ***2580** 65,380 94 --

FUENTES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO ***1164** 65,168 95 --

SANCHEZ CABRERA, JESUS ***9945** 65,160 96 --

RISOTO GOMEZ DE RAMON, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***8564** 65,084 97 --

SANCHEZ MALLORQUIN, CARLOS ALBERTO ***7717** 64,976 98 --

ALVAREZ MACIAS, ANTONIO MANUEL ***1281** 64,892 99 --

MUÑOZ MORENO, MOISÉS ***4258** 64,864 100 --

GAMEZ NIETO, MOISES ***4419** 64,826 101 --

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ARNAN ***1640** 64,780 102 --

MONTALBAN PRETEL, ANGEL ***6325** 64,698 103 --

DELGADO DELGADO, PABLO MANUEL ***0564** 64,640 104 --

CASTILLO MARIN, ANTONIO JESUS ***3299** 64,628 105 --
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ALGUACIL NIETO, FRANCISCO JOSE ***1831** 64,612 106 --

RIVAS VEGA, GUILLERMO ***6620** 64,580 107 --

DIAZ MACIAS, JOSE ***3227** 64,490 108 --

ZAPATA SAN MILLAN, SERGIO ***2120** 64,396 109 --

BAEZ JACINTO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***5575** 64,258 110 --

GUERRERO SALGUERO, FRANCISCO ***0183** 64,216 111 --

MILLAN MADRID, MANUEL ***7595** 63,996 112 --

ORTEGA SANDOVAL, ANGEL ***9567** 63,844 113 --

ALCALÁ MOLINA, JUAN ***9523** 63,822 114 --

PUERTA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER ***2252** 63,778 115 --

MAROTO RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ***6648** 63,748 116 --

JURADO LUNA, JUAN MANUEL ***5060** 63,742 117 --

CORTABARRA TIZON, LUIS SANTOS ***9133** 63,586 118 --

CENIT SANCHEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN ***4176** 63,576 119 --

AGUILARTE TIRADO, RUBEN ***7225** 63,520 120 --

RUIZ LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN ***4023** 63,484 121 --

FUENTES PAREJA, JULIAN ***2710** 63,464 122 --

VAZQUEZ ANARTE, MANUEL ***3573** 63,436 123 --

CABALLERO HACHA, MANUEL ***1396** 63,378 124 --

ALONSO MORENO, ENRIQUE ***3498** 63,352 125 --

BRENES NAVARRO, JOSE MANUEL ***1351** 63,340 126 --

MOYA BORRERO, JUAN MANUEL ***1340** 63,242 127 --

MALAGÓN SERRANO, JESUS ***2023** 63,198 128 --

MOTOS SILVA, SERVIO ***8634** 63,132 129 --

HIDALGO LÓPEZ, JOSÉ CRISTOBAL ***3177** 63,120 130 --

AVECILLA MONTERO, PEDRO LUIS ***6259** 63,120 131 --

SALIDO FERNANDEZ, DAVID ***2005** 63,100 132 --

MORENO JIMENEZ, ISABEL MARIA ***8921** 63,082 133 --

GONZALEZ MIR, JOSE CARLOS ***9400** 62,948 134 --

SIGLER CASAL, JOSE MANUEL ***5524** 62,932 135 --

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN ***9185** 62,884 136 --

PALLARES FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO JESUS ***3177** 62,792 137 --

VILLALBA GIL, ELOY ***2629** 62,778 138 --

BENITEZ PIÑERO, PEDRO ***5948** 62,752 139 --

GONZALEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***8892** 62,660 140 --
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CODES MORENO, ANTONIO ***0139** 62,652 141 --

GONZALEZ BALLESTER, ANGEL ***0613** 62,614 142 --

PEREZ NARANJO, ANDRES JAVIER ***5696** 62,586 143 --

LOZAR MATEOS, JUAN ANTONIO ***8897** 62,488 144 --

DONAIRE PEREGRINA, JOSE MANUEL ***7816** 62,484 145 --

ROBLES MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL ***1274** 62,482 146 --

SERRANO PARRA, JOSE ***0339** 62,468 147 --

CONTRERAS AMATE, ANTONIO MANUEL ***7286** 62,374 148 --

JIMENEZ RASO, DANIEL ***8583** 62,282 149 --

SAEZ URAN, ANTONIO MARIA ***0882** 62,278 150 --

JIMENEZ RASO, EVA ***1418** 62,176 151 --

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO ***3578** 62,176 152 --

VAZQUEZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS ***0267** 62,112 153 --

RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, SALVADOR ***6830** 62,078 154 --

LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS ***7436** 61,996 155 --

DEL CASTILLO MANCILLA, GERARDO ANTONIO ***8090** 61,980 156 --

ORDOÑEZ ARENAS, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO ***4561** 61,952 157 --

CABEZA CÓRDOBA, MANUEL ***4003** 61,934 158 --

GIL BORRERO, JOSE ANTONIO ***3184** 61,924 159 --

LÓPEZ MORENO, DAVID ***8766** 61,844 160 --

ABREU CARVAJAL, JAIME ***2304** 61,742 161 --

REQUENA ESPEJO, ANTONIO DAVID ***7147** 61,724 162 --

LOPEZ GUERRA, DIEGO JESUS ***4427** 61,702 163 --

MARTINEZ VILCHEZ, JERONIMO ***4720** 61,696 164 --

PEREZ FLORES, LUIS ***5372** 61,692 165 --

AGUILERA GUERRERO, RAFAEL FELIX ***6984** 61,636 166 --

MARIN HERNANDEZ, DANIEL ***3592** 61,600 167 --

PEREZ JIMENEZ, LUIS AMARO ***6949** 61,588 168 --

GARCIA BAIZAN, ANTONIO ***4970** 61,494 169 --

MONTES DE OCA BERMUDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***5782** 61,476 170 --

VALENCIANO COB, ALVARO ***5146** 61,456 171 --

VERA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ***2830** 61,428 172 --

MARTIN LUNA, PABLO ***9535** 61,094 173 --

MORAN DIAZ, DAVID ***2599** 61,094 174 --

GOMEZ GOMEZ, ANGEL ***1485** 61,084 175 --
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HERRERA MONTORO, CARLOS ***1874** 61,082 176 --

QUESADA LIRIO, LORENZO ***6550** 61,008 177 --

SAAVEDRA GARCIA, SERGIO ***2377** 60,972 178 --

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL ***3504** 60,922 179 --

RIVERO SANCHEZ, MARIO ***1515** 60,864 180 --

ENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ***9935** 60,776 181 --

SÁNCHEZ SANCHEZ, LUIS OSCAR ***7281** 60,724 182 --

GOMEZ VALIENTE, BLAS ***4421** 60,716 183 --

FERNANDEZ MESA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9185** 60,670 184 --

SANCHEZ GARCIA, ANGEL ***2443** 60,612 185 --

MARINERO JABALERA, RAMON ***6770** 60,572 186 --

CASADO CANO, ANTONIO JOSE ***8954** 60,568 187 --

BAILÓN MOLINA, JUAN DE DIOS ***3804** 60,524 188 --

LARA CHICANO, MANUEL FRANCISCO ***1398** 60,524 189 --

LABAO OCON, JORGE ***8756** 60,496 190 --

CASTRO GARCÍA DE LA VEGA, JUAN RAÚL ***9340** 60,496 191 --

DELGADO GARRIDO, ALFONSO CARLOS ***2529** 60,496 192 --

MORENO FERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1977** 60,468 193 --

COBO GONZALEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***1175** 60,320 194 --

GIL MURIANA, JOSE MIGUEL ***5753** 60,244 195 --

EXTREMERA GUTIERREZ, AIDA NALLARA ***1230** 60,198 196 --

FERNANDEZ ESPIGARES, ANTONIO ***7707** 60,188 197 --

MARIN OSPINO, JESUS ***5577** 60,076 198 --

MUÑOZ MUÑOZ, JUAN ***9763** 60,070 199 --

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RICARDO ***3296** 59,992 200 --

AGUILAR VILLALBA, ANTONIO ***7522** 59,970 201 --

AREVALO OLMO, ANGEL LUIS ***1170** 59,950 202 --

HUELVA PINTO, JOSE LUIS ***4660** 59,940 203 --

MARTIN FUENTES, MANUEL ***9307** 59,918 204 --

RIO GARCIA, LORENZO ***3451** 59,908 205 --

MARTINEZ PLAZA, JESÚS ANTONIO ***9765** 59,880 206 --

AÑON MARIN, DIONISIO ***5290** 59,866 207 --

DOMINGUEZ BOZA, JOSE ***1367** 59,864 208 --

FUENTES CAMPOS, PEDRO ANTONIO ***5010** 59,854 209 --

MARTIN RUIZ, MARIO ***3427** 59,786 210 --
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PARRILLA LOPEZ, DAVID ***1470** 59,728 211 --

FERNANDEZ CEREZO, LUIS MARIA ***6821** 59,702 212 --

JIMENEZ GARCIA, DANIEL ***2725** 59,702 213 --

DEL MORAL CEBRIAN, JOSÉ LUIS ***7502** 59,674 214 --

CAMACHO PANAL, CARLOS ***0265** 59,608 215 --

LOPEZ CARDOSO, JOSE ANTONIO ***3905** 59,562 216 --

GONZALEZ BARBANCHO, SERGIO ***6109** 59,554 217 --

CORREA GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL ***4207** 59,540 218 --

LOPEZ SOLER, MANUEL ***7873** 59,506 219 --

LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL ***7283** 59,436 220 --

REINA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ***1640** 59,432 221 --

PALOMARES RIOS, MARCELO ***1113** 59,432 222 --

PERALTA UCEDA, VÍCTOR JUSTO ***1325** 59,424 223 --

PERAL PLATA, JUAN JOSE ***6059** 59,352 224 --

MARTINEZ TORRES, LUIS ***1400** 59,322 225 --

LUQUE TRAPERO, ENRIQUE ***7305** 59,284 226 --

SANCHEZ GRENABER, RAMÓN ***0149** 59,212 227 --

REVUELTA DE LA ROSA, MARIANO ***2341** 59,186 228 --

ZAMBRANO CONEJERO, JOAQUIN ***4893** 59,152 229 --

ROMAN ROSES, JUAN JOSE ***2098** 59,106 230 --

MARIN BERNARDINO, FERNANDO ***2093** 59,076 231 --

CALVO CUENCA, MANUEL ***4953** 59,068 232 --

LOPEZ ANAYA, JUAN DIEGO ***4553** 59,036 233 --

ROMERO BENITEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***8938** 59,020 234 --

MONTORO LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN ***6063** 59,002 235 --

COLLADO SEGURA, MIGUEL ***5604** 58,938 236 --

LUPIÓN COLMENERO, ALEJANDRO ***3619** 58,858 237 --

PATIÑO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***1834** 58,720 238 --

DURÁN CARRILLO-NUÑO, SILVIO ***9880** 58,714 239 --

MIRO BARON, ANGEL LUIS ***8305** 58,704 240 --

CARLOS VAZQUEZ, TOMAS JESUS ***4114** 58,704 241 --

ROSALES CABALLERO, JOSE MANUEL ***7230** 58,684 242 --

VIZCAINO JIMENEZ, JOSE MARIA ***3021** 58,676 243 --

PEREZ MOYA, LUCIA ***5828** 58,674 244 --

SANCHEZ LABRADOR, RAFAEL ***2662** 58,638 245 --
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LÓPEZ CASTRO, PEDRO ANTONIO ***8875** 58,564 246 --

ALCUDIA JIMENEZ, ENRIQUE ***8051** 58,446 247 --

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ***6616** 58,424 248 --

JURADO RUBIO, JESUS ***4605** 58,392 249 --

DEL RIO HEREDIA, ALEJANDRO ***1374** 58,382 250 --

RUIZ ALVAREZ, ALBERTO ***3417** 58,364 251 --

ARNEDO AGUILERA, JOSE ANTONIO ***5814** 58,330 252 --

MAYA GÓMEZ, JESÚS ***7627** 58,318 253 --

GONZALEZ PEDREGOSA, SANTIAGO ***1934** 58,268 254 --

SUÁREZ GALLARDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***4252** 58,250 255 --

GARRIDO MUÑOZ, SONIA ***6689** 58,222 256 --

JIMÉNEZ SÁNCHEZ, RUBÉN JOAQUÍN ***1720** 58,172 257 --

LÓPEZ MAZUELA, CRISTIAN ***4450** 58,172 258 --

BERBEL MORENO, JUAN ANDRES ***0084** 58,116 259 --

BENAVIDES VILA, GUSTAVO ***5219** 58,072 260 --

GARCIA MONTES, DANIEL ***1465** 58,038 261 --

MONTES DE OCA BERMUDEZ, MANUEL ***4377** 58,004 262 --

OLMEDO GARCÍA, FERMÍN ***9951** 57,984 263 --

HERNANDEZ RUBIO, ALEJANDRO ***1657** 57,888 264 --

NAVARRO CARNERO, FRANCISCO ***3196** 57,836 265 --

CASTILLO SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSÉ ***1165** 57,828 266 --

CABALLERO GALDON, JOSE ANTONIO ***4359** 57,822 267 --

GARZON MASSIA, ANTONIO ***0745** 57,776 268 --

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***1413** 57,760 269 --

LEON MARTINEZ, MANUEL ***0209** 57,754 270 --

VICO LIRIO, JUAN MANUEL ***1939** 57,724 271 --

OCHOA MELENDEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***3125** 57,696 272 --

RUIZ ORTIZ, RUBÉN ***9909** 57,694 273 --

SANCHEZ GARRIDO, JAVIER ***3574** 57,680 274 --

CASTILLO MUÑOZ, FRANCISCO JESUS ***9322** 57,600 275 --

ROMERO FRANCO, EDUARDO ***9142** 57,528 276 --

MARTINEZ LÁZARO, RAMÓN ***5553** 57,408 277 --

MARTINEZ MAÑAS, JUAN JOSE ***4302** 57,034 278 --

ESPINOSA SANCHEZ, ALBERTO ***4461** 57,032 279 --

CANTIZANO DIAZ, ROCIO ***6551** 56,970 280 --
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LOPEZ DE LA PAZ, OSCAR ***1189** 56,938 281 --

PALLARES SANTISTEBAN, ANTONIO JAVIER ***0298** 56,900 282 --

GALLARDO PEREZ, JOSE ***4653** 56,836 283 --

PÁRRAGA SUSI, ISMAEL ***7355** 56,800 284 --

SERRANO BAENA, JOSE MANUEL ***3444** 56,772 285 --

JUÁREZ MIRÓN, ÁNGEL LÁZARO ***1411** 56,764 286 --

SÁNCHEZ VICO, DIEGO ***2800** 56,664 287 --

SOBRINO ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO ***0040** 56,660 288 --

RAYA DOMENECH, JUAN ANTONIO ***1135** 56,598 289 --

PERALTA SOTOMAYOR, LUIS ***1452** 56,442 290 --

PAJARES CARRILLO, ANTONIO ***9679** 56,386 291 --

JIMÉNEZ VALLEJO, JOSE ANTONIO ***7613** 56,324 292 --

VALVERDE MAJUELOS, PEDRO ***0677** 56,296 293 --

GILA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1532** 56,272 294 --

PUERTO AREALES, JUAN JOSE ***0474** 56,104 295 --

PARODI RAMOS, JUAN ***5019** 56,100 296 --

LOPEZ VILCHEZ, JOSE RAUL ***0764** 55,938 297 --

LARA NAVARRETE, ANTONIO ***9496** 55,862 298 --

CHAMORRO ORTIZ, CRISTOBAL ***0487** 55,838 299 --

CLAVIJO CAMACHO, PABLO ***3766** 55,826 300 --

VILLAVERDE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL ***9811** 55,776 301 --

VICO DIAZ, CARLOS JESUS ***5036** 55,770 302 --

ESPINAR OVIEDO, JOSE ANGEL ***4274** 55,764 303 --

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, DAVID ***2855** 55,764 304 --

GARCÍA CABANAS, JORGE ***5075** 55,750 305 --

GALA POZO, JOSE LUIS ***0906** 55,708 306 --

LAFUENTE HERRERA, EMILIO JOSÉ ***8505** 55,706 307 --

CABELLO MEDINA, SALVADOR ***7810** 55,692 308 --

LOPEZ BLANCO, RAUL ***0889** 55,682 309 --

ROBLES LOPEZ, EMILIO ***2971** 55,568 310 --

SOLIS PEREZ, ANTONIO ***6164** 55,540 311 --

FUENTES BOCANEGRA, JOSE ANTONIO ***3336** 55,518 312 --

GOÑI VEGA, FRANCISCO DE PAULA ***1095** 55,484 313 --

JIMENEZ MORALES, FERNANDO ***6088** 55,464 314 --

TORRES MECA, DIEGO ***0668** 55,450 315 --
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HARO CAPARROS, FRANCISCO JOSE ***1368** 55,344 316 --

ALMAZAN NAVARRO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ***1555** 55,320 317 --

MARTÍNEZ RUÍZ, JOSÉ MARTÍN ***1647** 55,184 318 --

FERNANDEZ CAÑAS, CARLOS ***4832** 55,136 319 --

ROJO MORALES, MIGUEL ANGEL ***4784** 55,016 320 --

GARCIA GOMEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ***6326** 55,008 321 --

GARCIA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***5235** 55,008 322 --

RUIZ GOMEZ, JORGE ***9575** 54,944 323 --

DOMINGUEZ MAESTRE, FELIPE ***0999** 54,924 324 --

YANES BERNABÉ, ALEJANDRO ***0959** 54,902 325 --

MORENO RUBIO, DANIEL ***3473** 54,884 326 --

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO JESUS ***1744** 54,824 327 --

ALONSO AVILA, JOAQUIN ***6664** 54,796 328 --

COBOS JURADO, SERGIO ***0179** 54,784 329 --

SIDES SIMON, DIEGO ***0768** 54,756 330 --

BLANQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ***5018** 54,750 331 --

CANO FERRER, JUAN DOMINGO ***2021** 54,742 332 --

FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL ***3134** 54,648 333 --

UCEDA JAEN, JOSE MIGUEL ***1147** 54,622 334 --

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO FELIX ***4395** 54,608 335 --

JIMENEZ CANO, ANGEL ***1213** 54,604 336 --

CLAVIJO CHACÓN, DIEGO DAVID ***3671** 54,580 337 --

DÍAZ LOPEZ, JORGE ***1991** 54,568 338 --

SALVATIERRA MEDINA, BERNARDO ***4952** 54,532 339 --

VALLEJO PALMA, ANTONIO JESUS ***9160** 54,524 340 --

CONDE MELERO, MARCOS ***7855** 54,480 341 --

RUIZ RUIZ, JOSE LUIS ***3874** 54,352 342 --

JIMENEZ GUIRADO, RAFAEL ***8366** 54,306 343 --

GALAN BEJARANO, ALBERTO ***6709** 54,252 344 --

CONTRERAS GONZALEZ, JAVIER ***5417** 54,252 345 --

CHINCHILLA ROBLES, ALFREDO ***1944** 54,248 346 --

LOPEZ PORTERO, ESTEBAN ***6934** 54,228 347 --

AMADOR LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1942** 54,168 348 --

SAMANIEGO TELLO, ALEJANDRO ***2660** 54,168 349 --

REINA MACIZO, PEDRO ***1666** 54,160 350 --
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DIAZ TORRENTE, ANTONIO ***1052** 54,140 351 --

DAMAS PRADOS, OSCAR ***6736** 54,140 352 --

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ALFONSO ***5888** 54,106 353 --

GAVILAN MEDINA, ALEJANDRO ***1572** 54,040 354 --

GALVEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO MANUEL ***5727** 54,026 355 --

MONTES TEJERO, JOSE ANTONIO ***1174** 53,942 356 --

LOPEZ MAZA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9975** 53,936 357 --

NAVARRO DOMENE, JUAN MANUEL ***8367** 53,888 358 --

GARCIA AMORES, LORENZO ***1151** 53,878 359 --

ZAPATA MORENO, SERGIO ***8829** 53,858 360 --

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ***1308** 53,848 361 --

MARTIN NAVAS, JOSE MARIA ***6211** 53,832 362 --

JIMENEZ REQUENA, JOSE MARIA ***2109** 53,788 363 --

SAIZ JIMENEZ, JUAN ***9001** 53,680 364 --

MELIDA VILCHES, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***5357** 53,672 365 --

RAYA GUZMAN, FERNANDO ***1546** 53,640 366 --

CONTRERAS HERRERIAS, JOSE LUIS ***4556** 53,520 367 --

AMO GONZALEZ, ALVARO ***2484** 53,496 368 --

MORA NIETO, PABLO ***6985** 53,484 369 --

MORENO REDONDO, DANIEL ***6542** 53,464 370 --

ROMAN FERNANDEZ, JUAN ***1797** 53,416 371 --

GALLEGO REGUERA, JUAN JOSE ***5728** 53,412 372 --

CARRIÓN PÉREZ, PEDRO ***9662** 53,408 373 --

VILLAR DIAZ, LUIS ***1070** 53,384 374 --

JIMENEZ CAMPILLO, FERNANDO ***5972** 53,356 375 --

MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE JAVIER ***1781** 53,346 376 --

RODA OSORIO, VALERIANO ***8987** 53,268 377 --

ESTEVEZ RUBIOLO, MARCOS GASTON ***3456** 53,260 378 --

AGUIRRE GÓMEZ, DAVID ***7717** 53,244 379 --

MOTOS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO ***0773** 53,244 380 --

LOPEZ GIL, MANUEL ***1927** 53,208 381 --

ASENSIO NOGUERA, JUAN JOSÉ ***2639** 53,160 382 --

VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ANGEL DANIEL ***3306** 53,148 383 --

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO CARLOS ***2819** 53,084 384 --

ARGÜELLES MEDINA, JOSE MANUEL ***5813** 53,076 385 --
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CASTILLO BOLÍVAR, MARIO ***6342** 53,052 386 --

GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ALVARO ***8731** 53,038 387 --

IGLESIAS ALVAREZ, IVAN ***4301** 52,960 388 --

GARCIA ROMERO, JOSE JAVIER ***9618** 52,948 389 --

SANCHEZ RECHE, CHRISTIAN ***0348** 52,908 390 --

ARAGON PEREZ, GERMAN ***5708** 52,880 391 --

BLANCO SANCHEZ, ABRAHAN ***2972** 52,878 392 --
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MARTINEZ ALBIOL, JOSE MARIA ***7492** 100,000 1 --

GARCIA AGUILAR, ISMAEL ***7288** 100,000 2 --

IZQUIERDO AMARUCH, OLIVER ***6608** 100,000 3 --

MONTORO GONZALEZ, AGONEY ***2181** 100,000 4 --

MEGÍAS PÉREZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO ***9262** 100,000 5 --

TORRALBO DIAZ, BERNARDO ***5656** 100,000 6 --

GONZALEZ DELGADO, JOSE ANTONIO ***2648** 96,708 7 --

FORTES MILLAN, RAFAEL ***7125** 90,886 8 --

GARCIA RUBIA, RAFAEL ***8809** 87,288 9 --

FUENTES SICOLO, RAFAEL ***3327** 82,658 10 --

MARTIN FLORIDO, DAVID ***3344** 77,592 11 --

GIL PEREZ, MIGUEL ***0726** 76,830 12 --

GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN ***4795** 75,070 13 --

GARCIA NAVAS, JOSE MANUEL ***4879** 73,990 14 --

MENA SÁNCHEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ***9984** 72,746 15 --

GRAUS GRAUS, FELIPE ***1308** 71,882 16 --

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN JESUS ***0129** 70,954 17 --

ALVAREZ DIAZ, JERONIMO ***2452** 70,882 18 --

CHICÓN MUÑOZ, JOSE MANUEL ***9288** 69,876 19 --

GOMEZ VALIENTE, BLAS ***4421** 69,560 20 --

TORRES ORTIZ, JOSE JESUS ***3411** 69,460 21 --

BRAVO ALCAIDE, SAGRARIO ***8543** 69,332 22 --

MATARAN AGUDO, JUAN MANUEL ***9339** 68,402 23 --

CABEZA CÓRDOBA, MANUEL ***4003** 67,916 24 --

GONZALEZ ANDRADES, SERGIO ***0861** 66,974 25 --

FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, ALFONSO ***5888** 66,616 26 --

DEL VALLE DOMINGUEZ, JAVIER ***4810** 66,524 27 --

SÁNCHEZ SANCHEZ, LUIS OSCAR ***7281** 66,376 28 --

SAORIN BERNAL, VICTOR MANUEL ***0235** 66,314 29 --

PEREZ SERRANO, JOSE MANUEL ***4959** 66,136 30 --

GONZALEZ TORRES, FRANCISCO ***1634** 66,048 31 --

LASTRES GUERRERO, JUAN ANTONIO ***9771** 65,388 32 --

BARRANCO MEDINA, SERAFIN ***5156** 65,344 33 --

MARTIN LUNA, PABLO ***9535** 64,856 34 --

GONZALEZ PULIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***4727** 64,662 35 --
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GARCIA ALCALDE, MIGUEL ***3507** 64,532 36 --

CARRASCO GOMEZ, JUAN LUIS ***5948** 64,310 37 --

TORRES SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***6945** 64,162 38 --

RIVERO TORRENTE, RAFAEL ***4063** 63,958 39 --

ALVAREZ MARIN, ANTONIO ***3990** 63,804 40 --

NUÑEZ MEDINA, JOSE MARIA ***9442** 63,694 41 --

GARCIA NAVAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1831** 63,694 42 --

ACOSTA GALLEGOS, BENJAMIN ***3927** 63,624 43 --

HIDALGO LÓPEZ, JOSÉ CRISTOBAL ***3177** 62,880 44 --

LEON RAMIREZ, BENITO ***8316** 62,748 45 --

FERNANDEZ ESPINOSA, ALFONSO JESUS ***6680** 62,640 46 --

GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***3290** 62,638 47 --

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE MARIA ***3724** 62,528 48 --

RUIZ ORTIZ, RUBÉN ***9909** 62,278 49 --

GALIANO ROBLES, JOSE ANTONIO ***2152** 62,220 50 --

MARIN MORALES, PABLO ***2354** 61,758 51 --

SOTO TORRES, JOSE CARLOS ***9850** 61,284 52 --

ELENA MORENO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***3873** 61,210 53 --

SÁNCHEZ VICO, DIEGO ***2800** 61,104 54 --

POZO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO CESAR ***4031** 60,680 55 --

LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO ***3544** 60,380 56 --

LÓPEZ MORENO, DAVID ***8766** 59,822 57 --

GUERRERO SALGUERO, FRANCISCO ***0183** 59,728 58 --

SANCHEZ MALLORQUIN, CARLOS ALBERTO ***7717** 59,624 59 --

ALVAREZ MACIAS, ANTONIO MANUEL ***1281** 59,558 60 --

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO FELIX ***4395** 59,546 61 --

MUÑOZ MORENO, MOISÉS ***4258** 59,536 62 --

MONTALBAN PRETEL, ANGEL ***6325** 59,448 63 --

PEREZ LOPEZ, DAVID ***8662** 59,440 64 --

GONZALEZ BALLESTER, ANGEL ***0613** 59,398 65 --

AÑON MARIN, DIONISIO ***5290** 59,374 66 --

FERNANDEZ CAÑAS, CARLOS ***4832** 59,264 67 --

PUERTA RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER ***2252** 59,206 68 --

TORRES MECA, DIEGO ***0668** 59,200 69 --

BAEZ JACINTO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***5575** 59,140 70 --
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MUÑIZ MAS, JESUS ***2736** 59,096 71 --

JURADO LUNA, JUAN MANUEL ***5060** 59,008 72 --

ROMAN ROSES, JUAN JOSE ***2098** 58,944 73 --

ALCALÁ MOLINA, JUAN ***9523** 58,734 74 --

TERRONES QUESADA, JOSE JAVIER ***6469** 58,692 75 --

AGUILARTE TIRADO, RUBEN ***7225** 58,480 76 --

AVECILLA MONTERO, PEDRO LUIS ***6259** 58,266 77 --

MAROTO RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO ***6648** 58,258 78 --

LUCAS ALONSO, DAVID ***3080** 58,108 79 --

ROBLES MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL ***1274** 58,018 80 --

PEREZ NARANJO, ANDRES JAVIER ***5696** 57,996 81 --

CABALLERO GALDON, JOSE ANTONIO ***4359** 57,906 82 --

SAMANIEGO TELLO, JOSE ANTONIO ***6971** 57,816 83 --

SAEZ URAN, ANTONIO MARIA ***0882** 57,754 84 --

SIGLER CASAL, JOSE MANUEL ***5524** 57,712 85 --

JIMENEZ RASO, DANIEL ***8583** 57,578 86 --

LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS ***7436** 57,490 87 --

PERAL PLATA, JUAN JOSE ***6059** 57,432 88 --

JIMENEZ RASO, EVA ***1418** 57,424 89 --

RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ, JUAN ANTONIO ***3578** 57,424 90 --

AMADOR LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1942** 57,408 91 --

ORDOÑEZ ARENAS, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO ***4561** 57,248 92 --

GIL BORRERO, JOSE ANTONIO ***3184** 57,226 93 --

SERRANO BAENA, JOSE MANUEL ***3444** 57,156 94 --

REVUELTA DE LA ROSA, MARIANO ***2341** 57,134 95 --

SAAVEDRA GARCIA, SERGIO ***2377** 57,090 96 --

PEREZ FLORES, LUIS ***5372** 57,030 97 --

REQUENA ESPEJO, ANTONIO DAVID ***7147** 56,870 98 --

CASADO CANO, ANTONIO JOSE ***8954** 56,764 99 --

QUESADA LIRIO, LORENZO ***6550** 56,610 100 --

INFANTE MAESTRE, ANTONIO ***3647** 56,500 101 --

DURÁN CARRILLO-NUÑO, SILVIO ***9880** 56,410 102 --

HUELVA PINTO, JOSE LUIS ***4660** 56,280 103 --

MARINERO JABALERA, RAMON ***6770** 56,258 104 --

SUBIRES ALMODOVAR, JOAQUIN ***3722** 56,212 105 --
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BAILÓN MOLINA, JUAN DE DIOS ***3804** 56,126 106 --

LARA CHICANO, MANUEL FRANCISCO ***1398** 56,126 107 --

JIMENEZ GARCIA, DANIEL ***2725** 56,126 108 --

CASTRO GARCÍA DE LA VEGA, JUAN RAÚL ***9340** 56,104 109 --

DEL MORAL CEBRIAN, JOSÉ LUIS ***7502** 56,104 110 --

MORENO FERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1977** 56,082 111 --

PAZ MATILLA, RUBEN ***0736** 55,972 112 --

LOPEZ SOLER, MANUEL ***7873** 55,972 113 --

LUQUE TRAPERO, ENRIQUE ***7305** 55,774 114 --

CORREA GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL ***4207** 55,766 115 --

SUÁREZ GALLARDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***4252** 55,724 116 --

RIO GARCIA, LORENZO ***3451** 55,642 117 --

MARTINEZ PLAZA, JESÚS ANTONIO ***9765** 55,620 118 --

CANO SANCHEZ, JUAN ANTONIO ***5182** 55,374 119 --

VILLAR DIAZ, LUIS ***1070** 55,256 120 --

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***1413** 55,240 121 --
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CUENCA ROBLES, JOSE ***6809** 100,000 1 --

GARCIA AGUILAR, ISMAEL ***7288** 100,000 2 --

IZQUIERDO AMARUCH, OLIVER ***6608** 100,000 3 --

TAVIRA SORIANO, JUAN FRANCISCO ***9131** 100,000 4 --

CABALLERO SANCHEZ, JOSE ***9524** 100,000 5 --

MONTORO GONZALEZ, AGONEY ***2181** 100,000 6 --

GARCIA ADAN, EUFEMIO ***9810** 100,000 7 --

MEGÍAS PÉREZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO ***9262** 100,000 8 --

SORIA MIRON, JOSE CARLOS ***1521** 100,000 9 --

LARA GARCIA, ALVARO ***7919** 100,000 10 --

GOMEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS ***0383** 100,000 11 --

DORADO CASTILLO, RAUL ***3095** 100,000 12 --

MARTÍNEZ VILLALTA, MÓNICA SANDRA ***3759** 100,000 13 --

GALVIN SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL ***5509** 100,000 14 --

SANCHEZ MONTORO, JUAN ANTONIO ***1296** 100,000 15 --

FLORES TAUSTE, MARIA VICTORIA ***9927** 100,000 16 --
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IZQUIERDO AMARUCH, OLIVER ***6608** 100,000 1 --

MONTORO GONZALEZ, AGONEY ***2181** 100,000 2 --

MEGÍAS PÉREZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO ***9262** 100,000 3 --

MAYORGA GARCIA, SEBASTIAN ***2445** 100,000 4 --

GONZALEZ DELGADO, JOSE ANTONIO ***2648** 96,708 5 --

FORTES MILLAN, RAFAEL ***7125** 90,886 6 --

GARCIA RUBIA, RAFAEL ***8809** 84,498 7 --

FORNELL PUERTAS, SALVADOR ***9649** 78,518 8 --

GIL PEREZ, MIGUEL ***0726** 76,830 9 --

SANCHEZ ROMAN, ANTONIO ***7614** 73,902 10 --

MENA SÁNCHEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ***9984** 71,866 11 --

ALVAREZ DIAZ, JERONIMO ***2452** 69,172 12 --

GOMEZ AGUILAR, JOSE ANTONIO ***7357** 67,720 13 --

SAORIN BERNAL, VICTOR MANUEL ***0235** 65,930 14 --

LASTRES GUERRERO, JUAN ANTONIO ***9771** 65,388 15 --

BARRANCO MEDINA, SERAFIN ***5156** 65,344 16 --

ORTEGA ROSA, DIEGO JOSE ***8665** 64,964 17 --

GONZALEZ PULIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***4727** 64,662 18 --

CARRASCO GOMEZ, JUAN LUIS ***5948** 64,310 19 --

RIVERO TORRENTE, RAFAEL ***4063** 63,958 20 --

ALVAREZ MARIN, ANTONIO ***3990** 63,804 21 --

ACUYO LOPEZ, DIEGO ***0720** 63,716 22 --

ACOSTA GALLEGOS, BENJAMIN ***3927** 63,624 23 --

LEON RAMIREZ, BENITO ***8316** 62,748 24 --

GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***3290** 62,638 25 --

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE MARIA ***3724** 62,528 26 --

TORRES SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***6945** 62,506 27 --

GAMEZ NIETO, MOISES ***4419** 62,198 28 --

MARIN MORALES, PABLO ***2354** 61,758 29 --

GOMEZ VALIENTE, BLAS ***4421** 60,716 30 --

POZO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO CESAR ***4031** 60,680 31 --

GUERRERO SALGUERO, FRANCISCO ***0183** 59,728 32 --

SANCHEZ MALLORQUIN, CARLOS ALBERTO ***7717** 59,624 33 --

AÑON MARIN, DIONISIO ***5290** 59,374 34 --

MUÑIZ MAS, JESUS ***2736** 59,096 35 --
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ROMERO BENITEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***8938** 59,020 36 --

LÓPEZ MORENO, DAVID ***8766** 58,040 37 --

ROBLES MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL ***1274** 58,018 38 --

SAMANIEGO TELLO, JOSE ANTONIO ***6971** 57,816 39 --

ARNEDO AGUILERA, JOSE ANTONIO ***5814** 57,754 40 --

JIMENEZ RASO, DANIEL ***8583** 57,260 41 --

ORDOÑEZ ARENAS, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO ***4561** 57,248 42 --

GIL BORRERO, JOSE ANTONIO ***3184** 57,226 43 --

REQUENA ESPEJO, ANTONIO DAVID ***7147** 56,870 44 --

JUÁREZ MIRÓN, ÁNGEL LÁZARO ***1411** 56,764 45 --

CASADO CANO, ANTONIO JOSE ***8954** 56,764 46 --

SÁNCHEZ VICO, DIEGO ***2800** 56,664 47 --

QUESADA LIRIO, LORENZO ***6550** 56,610 48 --

PERAL PLATA, JUAN JOSE ***6059** 56,610 49 --

HUELVA PINTO, JOSE LUIS ***4660** 56,280 50 --

MARINERO JABALERA, RAMON ***6770** 56,258 51 --

GIL MURIANA, JOSE MIGUEL ***5753** 56,206 52 --

BAILÓN MOLINA, JUAN DE DIOS ***3804** 56,126 53 --

DEL MORAL CEBRIAN, JOSÉ LUIS ***7502** 56,104 54 --

SANCHEZ LABRADOR, RAFAEL ***2662** 56,016 55 --

MARTINEZ PLAZA, JESÚS ANTONIO ***9765** 55,620 56 --

SUÁREZ GALLARDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***4252** 55,490 57 --

FERNANDEZ CAÑAS, CARLOS ***4832** 55,136 58 --

LUPIÓN COLMENERO, ALEJANDRO ***3619** 55,048 59 --

CALVO CUENCA, MANUEL ***4953** 54,982 60 --

RUIZ GOMEZ, JORGE ***9575** 54,674 61 --

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO FELIX ***4395** 54,494 62 --

ALVAREZ MARIN, FRANCISCO ASIS ***2180** 54,040 63 --

NAVARRO CARNERO, FRANCISCO ***3196** 54,014 64 --

RAYA GUZMAN, FERNANDO ***1546** 53,898 65 --

CLAVIJO CAMACHO, PABLO ***3766** 53,552 66 --

SANCHEZ GARRIDO, JAVIER ***3574** 53,414 67 --

RUIZ ORTIZ, RUBÉN ***9909** 53,374 68 --

RODA OSORIO, VALERIANO ***8987** 53,046 69 --

RUIZ ALVAREZ, ALBERTO ***3417** 52,838 70 --
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LOPEZ GIL, MANUEL ***1927** 52,716 71 --

MARTIN NAVAS, JOSE MARIA ***6211** 52,320 72 --

JIMENEZ REQUENA, JOSE MARIA ***2109** 52,276 73 --

ZAPATA SAN MILLAN, SERGIO ***2120** 52,198 74 --

DOMINGUEZ MAESTRE, FELIPE ***0999** 52,176 75 --

GOÑI VEGA, FRANCISCO DE PAULA ***1095** 52,166 76 --

MARTINEZ GARCIA, DAVID ***4396** 52,138 77 --

CANO SANCHEZ, JUAN ANTONIO ***5182** 52,122 78 --

VALENCIANO COB, ALVARO ***5146** 52,078 79 --

LOPEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ***7334** 51,968 80 --

GILA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1532** 51,928 81 --

LOPEZ PORTERO, ESTEBAN ***6934** 51,924 82 --

GAVILAN MEDINA, ALEJANDRO ***1572** 51,880 83 --

FLORENTIN HERNANDEZ, JOSE  ANTONIO ***6987** 51,858 84 --

CAMPOS RODRÍGUEZ, VICENTE ***9528** 51,684 85 --

POZO BAREA, JOSE MANUEL ***3337** 51,638 86 --

GALAN BEJARANO, ALBERTO ***6709** 51,198 87 --

ROMAN FERNANDEZ, JUAN ***1797** 51,154 88 --

SAMANIEGO TELLO, ALEJANDRO ***2660** 51,132 89 --

MOTERO RODRÍGUEZ, JESÚS ***8588** 51,088 90 --

LOPEZ BAILON, JESUS ***2274** 51,088 91 --

BLANCO SANCHEZ, ABRAHAN ***2972** 51,066 92 --

GARCIA SORIA, GERMAN ***3373** 51,022 93 --

GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER ***1408** 50,948 94 --

ORTEGA OROZCO, ILDEFONSO MARÍA ***2243** 50,810 95 --

PEREZ ILLA, JOSE ***2150** 50,714 96 --

MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL FERNANDO ***2012** 50,622 97 --
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CUENCA ROBLES, JOSE ***6809** 100,000 1 Sí

MARTINEZ ALBIOL, JOSE MARIA ***7492** 100,000 2 Sí

GARCIA AGUILAR, ISMAEL ***7288** 100,000 3 Sí

GARCÍA VELA, JESÚS ***9480** 100,000 4 Sí

IZQUIERDO AMARUCH, OLIVER ***6608** 100,000 5 Sí

TAVIRA SORIANO, JUAN FRANCISCO ***9131** 100,000 6 No

CABALLERO SANCHEZ, JOSE ***9524** 100,000 7 Sí

MONTORO GONZALEZ, AGONEY ***2181** 100,000 8 Sí

MEGÍAS PÉREZ, JUAN ALEJANDRO ***9262** 100,000 9 Sí

GARCIA ADAN, EUFEMIO ***9810** 100,000 10 Sí

VALDERRAMA GUERRERO, JOSE MARÍA ***5437** 100,000 11 No

SORIA MIRON, JOSE CARLOS ***1521** 100,000 12 Sí

LARA GARCIA, ALVARO ***7919** 100,000 13 Sí

DELGADO FERRER, FIDEL ***1871** 100,000 14 Sí

GOMEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS ***0383** 100,000 15 Sí

DORADO CASTILLO, RAUL ***3095** 100,000 16 Sí

MARTÍNEZ VILLALTA, MÓNICA SANDRA ***3759** 100,000 17 Sí

SANCHEZ MONTORO, JUAN ANTONIO ***1296** 100,000 18 Sí

VALDIVIA GALLARDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***5128** 99,400 19 Sí

ESTEBAN GARRIDO, ANTONIO ANGEL ***2243** 98,014 20 Sí

PARRA DOÑA, DIEGO JESUS ***9037** 96,708 21 Sí

GONZALEZ DELGADO, JOSE ANTONIO ***2648** 96,708 22 Sí

LUCENA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ANTONIO ***7145** 94,714 23 Sí

FUENTES CARRETERO, JULIAN MANUEL ***6534** 93,968 24 Sí

PARRA GIL, JOSE ANTONIO ***7731** 93,516 25 No

PLEGUEZUELOS GÓMEZ, RODRIGO ***6262** 93,438 26 Sí

FLORES TAUSTE, MARIA VICTORIA ***9927** 91,526 27 Sí

FORTES MILLAN, RAFAEL ***7125** 90,886 28 Sí

MURILLO ARROYO, IVAN ***3693** 90,696 29 No

GONZALEZ LEON, ANTONIO ***6667** 90,138 30 Sí

MEGIAS PUERTA, FRANCISCO ***9453** 89,788 31 Sí

DOMINGUEZ BARRONES, ELIO JOSE ***3922** 87,664 32 Sí

PORRAS MARTIN, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***6976** 87,178 33 No

GARCIA RUBIA, RAFAEL ***8809** 84,498 34 Sí

MORENO HUNGRIA, JOSE LUIS ***9423** 80,880 35 Sí
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GIL MERINO, PEDRO IGNACIO ***3200** 79,160 36 Sí

FORNELL PUERTAS, SALVADOR ***9649** 78,518 37 Sí

SEGARRA GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO ***7108** 77,556 38 Sí

GIL PEREZ, MIGUEL ***0726** 76,830 39 Sí

GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN ***4795** 76,468 40 Sí

SANCHEZ ROMAN, ANTONIO ***7614** 73,902 41 Sí

DIAZ PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS ***0621** 72,758 42 Sí

MENA SÁNCHEZ, MIGUEL ÁNGEL ***9984** 71,966 43 Sí

TAVIRA GARRIDO, PASCUAL ***0085** 71,704 44 Sí

QUEIRUGA JIMÉNEZ, ELENA ***6281** 71,328 45 No

TORRES ORTIZ, JOSE JESUS ***3411** 69,460 46 Sí

ALVAREZ DIAZ, JERONIMO ***2452** 69,172 47 Sí

FLORES LEAL, PEDRO MANUEL ***5551** 68,952 48 Sí

MEDINA MORA, MIGUEL JESUS ***9511** 68,578 49 Sí

GOMEZ AGUILAR, JOSE ANTONIO ***7357** 67,720 50 Sí

GALLEGO ROBLES, SANTIAGO ***8170** 67,378 51 Sí

GOMEZ GARCIA, ANA MARIA ***4418** 67,122 52 Sí

ALCONCHEL GONZALEZ, EMILIO ***7089** 66,472 53 No

ROMERO GARRIDO, JUAN ***3334** 66,180 54 Sí

PEREZ SERRANO, JOSE MANUEL ***4959** 66,136 55 Sí

GONZALEZ ANDRADES, SERGIO ***0861** 65,954 56 Sí

SAORIN BERNAL, VICTOR MANUEL ***0235** 65,930 57 Sí

PEÑALVER VALERO, DAVID ***1265** 65,542 58 No

LASTRES GUERRERO, JUAN ANTONIO ***9771** 65,388 59 Sí

REDONDO TINOCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***0835** 65,388 60 Sí

JIMENEZ SOTO, CARMELO ***2580** 65,380 61 Sí

BARRANCO MEDINA, SERAFIN ***5156** 65,344 62 Sí

GALLARDO LUQUE, JOSE CARLOS ***7324** 65,038 63 Sí

CORCHERO DIAZ, FRANCISCO ***1763** 64,996 64 Sí

ORTEGA ROSA, DIEGO JOSE ***8665** 64,964 65 Sí

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO ***8181** 64,788 66 Sí

GONZALEZ PULIDO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***4727** 64,662 67 Sí

VELASCO RODRIGUEZ, BARTOLOME ***4832** 64,354 68 Sí

CARRASCO GOMEZ, JUAN LUIS ***5948** 64,310 69 Sí

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JESUS ***2411** 64,178 70 No
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GUILLÉN SANTOS, DANIEL ***7626** 64,062 71 Sí

RIVERO TORRENTE, RAFAEL ***4063** 63,958 72 Sí

CABEZA RUANO, JORGE MARIA ***4758** 63,936 73 Sí

ALVAREZ MARIN, ANTONIO ***3990** 63,804 74 Sí

CASARES CRESPO, JOSE MANUEL ***8506** 63,716 75 Sí

ROBLES FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO RAMON ***1593** 63,628 76 Sí

ACOSTA GALLEGOS, BENJAMIN ***3927** 63,624 77 No

DE LA TORRE CASTELLAR, JOSE AGUSTIN ***4981** 63,554 78 Sí

MARIN LOPERA, JOSE ANTONIO ***4003** 63,518 79 Sí

SIERRA MARTIN, JOSE CARLOS ***6351** 63,320 80 No

GARCIA SOLA, CLEMENTE ***1834** 63,276 81 Sí

SALAS MÉNDEZ, FRANCISCO ***2834** 63,276 82 Sí

CHINCHILLA NOVA, SERGIO ***0831** 63,056 83 Sí

LEON RAMIREZ, BENITO ***8316** 62,748 84 Sí

BUJES BAENA, JUAN RAMON ***3146** 62,726 85 Sí

MARFIL TORRES, HUMBERTO ***4993** 62,680 86 Sí

GONZALEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***8892** 62,660 87 Sí

GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***3290** 62,638 88 Sí

GOMEZ JIMENEZ, JOSE MARIA ***3724** 62,528 89 Sí

TORRES SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***6945** 62,506 90 Sí

CONTRERAS AMATE, ANTONIO MANUEL ***7286** 62,374 91 Sí

MESONES BONILLO, RAFAEL ANGEL ***8580** 62,308 92 Sí

DIAZ HERNÁNDEZ, JOSE MARIA ***3175** 62,308 93 Sí

ORTEGA SANCHEZ, JOSE ***1619** 62,286 94 Sí

GAMEZ NIETO, MOISES ***4419** 62,198 95 Sí

FERNANDEZ FRANCO, MANUEL ***6671** 61,978 96 No

TEJERO DOMENE, JOSE ANGEL ***7142** 61,868 97 No

MARIN MORALES, PABLO ***2354** 61,758 98 Sí

HERNANDEZ NUÑEZ, MARIANO ***3385** 61,736 99 Sí

RISOTO GOMEZ DE RAMON, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***8564** 61,640 100 Sí

SALIDO FERNANDEZ, DAVID ***2005** 61,498 101 No

SOTO TORRES, JOSE CARLOS ***9850** 61,470 102 Sí

CHINCHILLA LORENTE, MARCOS YERAY ***1359** 60,922 103 Sí

DIAZ ALVARADO, RICARDO ALFREDO ***1252** 60,900 104 Sí

CASTRO ALBERTO, JESUS ***3850** 60,834 105 Sí
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GOMEZ VALIENTE, BLAS ***4421** 60,716 106 Sí

POZO RODRIGUEZ, PABLO CESAR ***4031** 60,680 107 Sí

LOPEZ ROSADO, JORGE ***9529** 60,658 108 Sí

FUENTES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO ***1164** 60,482 109 Sí

HORNILLO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***5968** 60,306 110 Sí

HIDALGO LÓPEZ, JOSÉ CRISTOBAL ***3177** 60,240 111 Sí

MARTIN LUNA, PABLO ***9535** 60,218 112 Sí

ALGUACIL NIETO, FRANCISCO JOSE ***1831** 59,998 113 Sí

DIAZ MACIAS, JOSE ***3227** 59,888 114 No

CASTILLO MARIN, ANTONIO JESUS ***3299** 59,888 115 Sí

GUERRERO SALGUERO, FRANCISCO ***0183** 59,728 116 Sí

SANCHEZ MALLORQUIN, CARLOS ALBERTO ***7717** 59,624 117 Sí

ORTEGA SANDOVAL, ANGEL ***9567** 59,404 118 Sí

BUGES RUIZ, SERGIO ***3539** 59,394 119 Sí

HERRERA MONTORO, CARLOS ***1874** 59,162 120 Sí

MUÑIZ MAS, JESUS ***2736** 59,096 121 Sí

BRENES NAVARRO, JOSE MANUEL ***1351** 59,074 122 Sí

ROMERO BENITEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***8938** 59,020 123 Sí

CORTABARRA TIZON, LUIS SANTOS ***9133** 58,864 124 Sí

MILLAN MADRID, MANUEL ***7595** 58,854 125 Sí

VAZQUEZ ANARTE, MANUEL ***3573** 58,810 126 Sí

LOZAR MATEOS, JUAN ANTONIO ***8897** 58,774 127 Sí

ALCALÁ MOLINA, JUAN ***9523** 58,734 128 Sí

SERRANO PARRA, JOSE ***0339** 58,700 129 Sí

CABALLERO HACHA, MANUEL ***1396** 58,590 130 Sí

MALAGÓN SERRANO, JESUS ***2023** 58,524 131 Sí

AVECILLA MONTERO, PEDRO LUIS ***6259** 58,266 132 No

RUIZ GOMEZ, JORGE ***9575** 58,232 133 Sí

MARTINEZ GOMEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN ***9185** 58,216 134 Sí

GONZALEZ MIR, JOSE CARLOS ***9400** 58,172 135 Sí

AGUILERA GUERRERO, RAFAEL FELIX ***6984** 58,084 136 Sí

VILLALBA GIL, ELOY ***2629** 58,062 137 Sí

LÓPEZ MORENO, DAVID ***8766** 58,040 138 Sí

ROBLES MARTINEZ, JOSE MIGUEL ***1274** 58,018 139 Sí

REYES DE LA ROSA, DAVID ***2060** 57,996 140 Sí
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PALLARES FERNANDEZ, ISIDORO JESUS ***3177** 57,908 141 Sí

SAMANIEGO TELLO, JOSE ANTONIO ***6971** 57,816 142 No

CODES MORENO, ANTONIO ***0139** 57,798 143 Sí

ARNEDO AGUILERA, JOSE ANTONIO ***5814** 57,754 144 Sí

MARTIN RUIZ, MARIO ***3427** 57,722 145 Sí

SIGLER CASAL, JOSE MANUEL ***5524** 57,712 146 Sí

DONAIRE PEREGRINA, JOSE MANUEL ***7816** 57,666 147 Sí

RODRIGUEZ FRANCO, SALVADOR ***6830** 57,578 148 No

LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS ***7436** 57,490 149 Sí

LOPEZ GUERRA, DIEGO JESUS ***4427** 57,310 150 Sí

JIMENEZ RASO, DANIEL ***8583** 57,260 151 Sí

ORDOÑEZ ARENAS, ANTONIO ALEJANDRO ***4561** 57,248 152 No

GIL BORRERO, JOSE ANTONIO ***3184** 57,226 153 Sí

VERA FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ***2830** 57,072 154 Sí

PEREZ FLORES, LUIS ***5372** 57,030 155 Sí

PEREZ JIMENEZ, LUIS AMARO ***6949** 56,962 156 Sí

FERNANDEZ MESA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9185** 56,896 157 Sí

REQUENA ESPEJO, ANTONIO DAVID ***7147** 56,870 158 Sí

AGUILAR VILLALBA, ANTONIO ***7522** 56,784 159 Sí

JUÁREZ MIRÓN, ÁNGEL LÁZARO ***1411** 56,764 160 Sí

CASADO CANO, ANTONIO JOSE ***8954** 56,764 161 Sí

SÁNCHEZ VICO, DIEGO ***2800** 56,664 162 Sí

QUESADA LIRIO, LORENZO ***6550** 56,610 163 Sí

PERAL PLATA, JUAN JOSE ***6059** 56,610 164 Sí

SAAVEDRA GARCIA, SERGIO ***2377** 56,586 165 Sí

GOMEZ GOMEZ, ANGEL ***1485** 56,566 166 Sí

MARTINEZ TORRES, LUIS ***1400** 56,514 167 Sí

EXTREMERA GUTIERREZ, AIDA NALLARA ***1230** 56,418 168 Sí

MUÑOZ MUÑOZ, JUAN ***9763** 56,368 169 Sí

ENRIQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ***9935** 56,324 170 Sí

FUENTES CAMPOS, PEDRO ANTONIO ***5010** 56,284 171 Sí

HUELVA PINTO, JOSE LUIS ***4660** 56,280 172 Sí

GONZALEZ BARBANCHO, SERGIO ***6109** 56,242 173 Sí

GIL MURIANA, JOSE MIGUEL ***5753** 56,206 174 Sí

BAILÓN MOLINA, JUAN DE DIOS ***3804** 56,126 175 Sí
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FERNANDEZ CEREZO, LUIS MARIA ***6821** 56,126 176 Sí

DELGADO GARRIDO, ALFONSO CARLOS ***2529** 56,104 177 Sí

DEL MORAL CEBRIAN, JOSÉ LUIS ***7502** 56,104 178 Sí

CABALLERO GALDON, JOSE ANTONIO ***4359** 56,082 179 Sí

MORENO FERNÁNDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***1977** 56,082 180 Sí

MARTIN FUENTES, MANUEL ***9307** 56,060 181 No

DOMINGUEZ BOZA, JOSE ***1367** 56,060 182 Sí

AREVALO OLMO, ANGEL LUIS ***1170** 56,038 183 Sí

SANCHEZ LABRADOR, RAFAEL ***2662** 56,016 184 Sí

LOPEZ CARDOSO, JOSE ANTONIO ***3905** 56,016 185 Sí

CAMACHO PANAL, CARLOS ***0265** 55,972 186 Sí

SOLA GUISADO, MANUEL ***2147** 55,840 187 Sí

SANCHEZ GRENABER, RAMÓN ***0149** 55,774 188 Sí

MARIN OSPINO, JESUS ***5577** 55,774 189 Sí

LUQUE TRAPERO, ENRIQUE ***7305** 55,774 190 Sí

GALA POZO, JOSE LUIS ***0906** 55,708 191 Sí

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, RICARDO ***3296** 55,708 192 Sí

MARTINEZ MAÑAS, JUAN JOSE ***4302** 55,684 193 Sí

RUIZ LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN ***4023** 55,630 194 Sí

MONTORO LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN ***6063** 55,576 195 Sí

VIZCAINO JIMENEZ, JOSE MARIA ***3021** 55,512 196 Sí

SUÁREZ GALLARDO, FRANCISCO MANUEL ***4252** 55,490 197 Sí

SERRANO BAENA, JOSE MANUEL ***3444** 55,290 198 Sí

REINA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ***1640** 55,268 199 Sí

PALOMARES RIOS, MARCELO ***1113** 55,268 200 Sí

COLLADO SEGURA, MIGUEL ***5604** 55,092 201 Sí

FUENTES BOCANEGRA, JOSE ANTONIO ***3336** 55,056 202 Sí

LUPIÓN COLMENERO, ALEJANDRO ***3619** 55,048 203 Sí

CALVO CUENCA, MANUEL ***4953** 54,982 204 Sí

DEL RIO HEREDIA, ALEJANDRO ***1374** 54,806 205 Sí

LOPEZ BLANCO, RAUL ***0889** 54,740 206 Sí

MIRO BARON, ANGEL LUIS ***8305** 54,696 207 Sí

CARLOS VAZQUEZ, TOMAS JESUS ***4114** 54,696 208 No

OLMEDO GARCÍA, FERMÍN ***9951** 54,696 209 Sí

LOPEZ ANAYA, JUAN DIEGO ***4553** 54,644 210 Sí
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GARRIDO MUÑOZ, SONIA ***6689** 54,586 211 Sí

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO ***1413** 54,520 212 Sí

PUERTO AREALES, JUAN JOSE ***0474** 54,496 213 Sí

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID ***6616** 54,476 214 Sí

GARCIA MONTES, DANIEL ***1465** 54,432 215 Sí

GARZON MASSIA, ANTONIO ***0745** 54,410 216 Sí

PAJARES CARRILLO, ANTONIO ***9679** 54,388 217 Sí

CASTILLO SÁNCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSÉ ***1165** 54,366 218 Sí

GONZALEZ PEDREGOSA, SANTIAGO ***1934** 54,332 219 Sí

PATIÑO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ***1834** 54,250 220 Sí

ALVAREZ MARIN, FRANCISCO ASIS ***2180** 54,040 221 Sí

VICO DIAZ, CARLOS JESUS ***5036** 53,838 222 Sí

RAYA GUZMAN, FERNANDO ***1546** 53,640 223 Sí

CLAVIJO CAMACHO, PABLO ***3766** 53,552 224 Sí

SANCHEZ GARRIDO, JAVIER ***3574** 53,414 225 Sí

RUIZ ORTIZ, RUBÉN ***9909** 53,374 226 No

CASAS OLID, RAFAEL ***3434** 53,350 227 No

ESTEVEZ RUBIOLO, MARCOS GASTON ***3456** 53,260 228 Sí

LOPEZ VILCHEZ, JOSE RAUL ***0764** 53,208 229 Sí

PÁRRAGA SUSI, ISMAEL ***7355** 53,200 230 Sí

PEREZ MOYA, LUCIA ***5828** 53,190 231 Sí

RODA OSORIO, VALERIANO ***8987** 53,046 232 Sí

MARTINEZ GARCIA, DAVID ***4396** 52,852 233 Sí

RUIZ ALVAREZ, ALBERTO ***3417** 52,838 234 Sí

JIMÉNEZ VALLEJO, JOSE ANTONIO ***7613** 52,826 235 Sí

DÍAZ DIAZ, MANUEL JESUS ***6087** 52,824 236 Sí

ORTIZ SALVE, PABLO ***9479** 52,816 237 Sí

FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, MANUEL ***3134** 52,716 238 Sí

LOPEZ GIL, MANUEL ***1927** 52,716 239 Sí

HERNANDEZ RUBIO, ALEJANDRO ***1657** 52,680 240 Sí

INFANTE MAESTRE, ANTONIO ***3647** 52,546 241 Sí

MARTIN NAVAS, JOSE MARIA ***6211** 52,320 242 Sí

ROJO MORALES, MIGUEL ANGEL ***4784** 52,298 243 Sí

JIMENEZ REQUENA, JOSE MARIA ***2109** 52,276 244 Sí

CANO FERRER, JUAN DOMINGO ***2021** 52,276 245 Sí
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CANTIZANO DIAZ, ROCIO ***6551** 52,230 246 Sí

ZAPATA SAN MILLAN, SERGIO ***2120** 52,198 247 Sí

DOMINGUEZ MAESTRE, FELIPE ***0999** 52,176 248 Sí

LOPEZ MAZA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9975** 52,166 249 Sí

MORENO RUBIO, DANIEL ***3473** 52,166 250 Sí

YANES BERNABÉ, ALEJANDRO ***0959** 52,166 251 Sí

CANO SANCHEZ, JUAN ANTONIO ***5182** 52,122 252 Sí

VALENCIANO COB, ALVARO ***5146** 52,078 253 Sí

COLLADO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ***5273** 52,052 254 Sí

LOPEZ NUÑEZ, ANGEL ***5036** 52,012 255 Sí

LOPEZ PORTERO, ESTEBAN ***6934** 51,924 256 Sí

ESCALANTE GÓMEZ, JOSÉ GABRIEL ***9348** 51,924 257 Sí

VALLEJO PALMA, ANTONIO JESUS ***9160** 51,902 258 Sí

GAVILAN MEDINA, ALEJANDRO ***1572** 51,880 259 Sí

FLORENTIN HERNANDEZ, JOSE  ANTONIO ***6987** 51,858 260 Sí

GALLARDO PEREZ, JOSE ***4653** 51,850 261 Sí

FUENTES GUTIERREZ, VICTOR MANUEL ***4926** 51,792 262 Sí

GARCIA LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***5235** 51,792 263 Sí

PARODI RAMOS, JUAN ***5019** 51,762 264 Sí

CAMPOS RODRÍGUEZ, VICENTE ***9528** 51,684 265 Sí

MORA NIETO, PABLO ***6985** 51,660 266 Sí

POZO BAREA, JOSE MANUEL ***3337** 51,638 267 Sí

RUIZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR ***4168** 51,604 268 Sí

REINA MACIZO, PEDRO ***1666** 51,484 269 Sí

MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOSE JAVIER ***1781** 51,462 270 Sí

CABELLO MEDINA, SALVADOR ***7810** 51,462 271 Sí

SALVATIERRA MEDINA, BERNARDO ***4952** 51,418 272 Sí

MELIDA VILCHES, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***5357** 51,374 273 Sí

GALVEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO MANUEL ***5727** 51,374 274 Sí

ASUERO BEATO, JAVIER ***0750** 51,308 275 Sí

MONTES TEJERO, JOSE ANTONIO ***1174** 51,308 276 Sí

CONTRERAS HERRERIAS, JOSE LUIS ***4556** 51,264 277 Sí

ALMAZAN NAVARRO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ***1555** 51,252 278 Sí

GALAN BEJARANO, ALBERTO ***6709** 51,198 279 Sí

CONTRERAS GONZALEZ, JAVIER ***5417** 51,198 280 Sí
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MIRA ARAGÓN, JUAN ANTONIO ***4297** 51,186 281 Sí

LARA NAVARRETE, ANTONIO ***9496** 51,170 282 Sí

ROMAN FERNANDEZ, JUAN ***1797** 51,154 283 Sí

SAMANIEGO TELLO, ALEJANDRO ***2660** 51,132 284 Sí

DAMAS PRADOS, OSCAR ***6736** 51,110 285 Sí

CLAVIJO CHACÓN, DIEGO DAVID ***3671** 51,106 286 Sí

MOTERO RODRÍGUEZ, JESÚS ***8588** 51,088 287 Sí

BLANCO SANCHEZ, ABRAHAN ***2972** 51,066 288 Sí

CONDE MELERO, MARCOS ***7855** 51,024 289 Sí

GARCIA SORIA, GERMAN ***3373** 51,022 290 Sí

PAZ MATILLA, RUBEN ***0736** 50,974 291 Sí

POVEDA MERLOS, SERGIO ***2042** 50,802 292 Sí

MARIN HERNANDEZ, DANIEL ***3592** 50,800 293 Sí

CHINCHILLA ROBLES, ALFREDO ***1944** 50,780 294 Sí

PEREZ ILLA, JOSE ***2150** 50,714 295 Sí

MAESTRE CHAVERO, RAUL ***1101** 50,640 296 Sí

MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL FERNANDO ***2012** 50,622 297 Sí

NAVARRO DE LA TORRE, MIGUEL ***8719** 50,548 298 No

GALLEGO REGUERA, JUAN JOSE ***5728** 50,538 299 Sí

JIMENEZ CAMPILLO, FERNANDO ***5972** 50,494 300 Sí

HERNANDEZ PARDO, JOSE ANTONIO ***6057** 50,494 301 Sí

AGUIRRE GÓMEZ, DAVID ***7717** 50,406 302 Sí

MOTOS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO ***0773** 50,406 303 Sí

CASTILLO BOLÍVAR, MARIO ***6342** 50,340 304 Sí

CARRIÓN PÉREZ, PEDRO ***9662** 50,336 305 Sí

ARGÜELLES MEDINA, JOSE MANUEL ***5813** 50,274 306 Sí

PINTOR GALDEANO, JAIME ***1811** 50,252 307 Sí

RIVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSÉ LUIS ***4960** 50,244 308 Sí

CARMONA GONZÁLEZ, JAVIER ***6589** 50,198 309 Sí

LOZANO MERIDA, JOSE ***3587** 50,186 310 Sí

MENACHO LOZANO, ISMAEL ***0612** 50,186 311 Sí

GONZALEZ VILCHEZ, OSCAR ***3705** 50,120 312 Sí

DUEÑAS ÁLVAREZ, JOSÉ MARÍA ***6752** 50,116 313 Sí

SALAS MENDEZ, JOSE JOAQUIN ***7042** 50,098 314 Sí
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CASTRO SERRANO, RAFAEL ***4697** 100,000 1 --

MALDONADO MORALES, ANTONIO ***3439** 100,000 2 --

JURADO TISCAR, ILDEFONSO ***3174** 100,000 3 --

PONCE RODRIGUEZ, ROCIO ***3371** 100,000 4 --

ESCRIBANO BOLANCE, JESUS ***6188** 100,000 5 --

BECERRA PÉREZ, JAVIER ***9337** 100,000 6 --

MORILLO HIGUERA, PABLO ***2762** 100,000 7 --

SEGADO CASTRO, GONZALO ***5671** 100,000 8 --

BERJILLOS MORENTE, JOSE ***0470** 100,000 9 --

MAYORGA GARCIA, SEBASTIAN ***2445** 100,000 10 --

GONZALEZ LEON, ANTONIO ***6667** 99,438 11 --

OGANDO PARADA, BEATRIZ ***7909** 84,634 12 --

BAREA FABERO, JUAN JOSE ***0026** 82,648 13 --

AÑON MARIN, DIONISIO ***5290** 78,256 14 --

SEGOVIA GOMEZ, JUAN BAUTISTA ***8488** 76,050 15 --

PEREZ WIESNER, DAVID ***7865** 75,142 16 --

MORAN DIAZ, DAVID ***2599** 70,844 17 --

LOPEZ SAMBLAS, JOSE ***1047** 70,178 18 --
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